
Date Time Event Location

Monday, July 25 5:30 pm
Harvest Building Set

Up
Harvest Building

Tuesday, July 26 &
Wednesday, July 27

4:00-8:00 pm Club Booth Set Up Harvest Building

Thursday, July 28
2:00-7:00 pm

 
7:00-9:00 pm

Interview Judging
 

Club Booth Set Up
Harvest Building

Friday, July 29 8:00 am - 12:00 pm
Harvest Building

Closed for Club Booth
Judging

Harvest Building

Monday, August 1 

9:00-10:00 am
 

10:30 am
 

7:00 pm

Rabbit Check-In
 

Rabbit Show
 

Rabbits Released

Poultry/Rabbit Barn

Wednesday, August 3

3:00 pm
 
 

4:00 pm

Fashion/Sewing Revue
& Quilt Show

 
Communications

Contest

Harvest Building

Thursday, August 4

9:00 am
 

11:00 am
 

7:00 pm
 

1:00 pm
 

2:00 pm
 

3:00 pm
 

4:30 pm
 

5:30 pm
 

Poultry Check-In
 

Poultry Show
 

Poultry Released
 

Cat Show
 

Dog Show
 

Pocket Pet Show
 

Foods Festival
 

Cake Decorating
Challenge 

Poultry/Rabbit Barn
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Harvest Building

Sunday, August 7 9:00 am - 12:00 pm
Harvest Building/Club

Booth Clean Up
Harvest Building
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