## 2022 Montana State Fair 4-H Department Schedule

Date	Time	Event	Location
Monday, July 25	5:30 pm	Harvest Building Set Up	Harvest Building
Tuesday, July 26 & Wednesday, July 27	4:00-8:00 pm	Club Booth Set Up	Harvest Building
Thursday, July 28	2:00-7:00 pm	Interview Judging	Harvest Building
	7:00-9:00 pm	Club Booth Set Up	
Friday, July 29	8:00 am - 12:00 pm	Harvest Building Closed for Club Booth Judging	Harvest Building
Monday, August 1	9:00-10:00 am	Rabbit Check-In	Poultry/Rabbit Barn
	10:30 am	Rabbit Show	
	7:00 pm	Rabbits Released	
Wednesday, August 3	3:00 pm	Fashion/Sewing Revue & Quilt Show	Harvest Building
	4:00 pm	Communications Contest	
Thursday, August 4	9:00 am	Poultry Check-In	Poultry/Rabbit Barn
		Poultry Show	
	7:00 pm	Poultry Released	
	1:00 pm	Cat Show	
	2:00 pm	Dog Show	
	3:00 pm	Pocket Pet Show	
	4:30 pm	Foods Festival	Harvest Building
	5:30 pm	Cake Decorating Challenge	
Sunday, August 7	9:00 am - 12:00 pm	Harvest Building/Club Booth Clean Up	Harvest Building

Times and Events are Subject to Change